Enterprise Vehicle Lease Purchase Agreement PA600468 - Dodge Rams - Schedule of Vehicles and cost to extend lease up to 14 months to 3/31/2025

Vehicle
25MB72
25MB73
25MB79
25MCMM
25MCMT
25MCNG
25MCR6
25MCS6
25MCS9
25MCSF
25MCSP
25MCSzZ
25MCT6
25MCTK
25MCTT
25MCTZ
25MCV)
25MCVN
25MCVS
25MCVX

Cust Num Cust Name

573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance
573979 City of Hollywood-Code Compliance

VIN

1C6RR6FG6NS238345
1C6RR6FG8NS238346
1C6RR6FGXNS238347
1C6RR6FG1NS238348
1C6RR6FG3NS238349
1C6RR6FGXNS238350
1C6RR6FG1NS238351
1C6RR6FG3NS238352
1C6RR6FG5NS238353
1C6RR6FG7NS238354
1C6RR6FGONS238355
1C6RR6FGONS238356
1C6RR6FG2NS238357
1C6RR6FG4NS238358
1C6RR6FG6NS238359
1C6RR6FGXNS238364
1C6RR6FG2NS238360
1C6RR6FG7NS250326
1C6RR6FG6NS238362
1C6RR6FG8NS238363

Make Year
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022
RAM 2022

Model

1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic
1500 Classic

Series

Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.
Tradesman 4x2 Quad Cab 6.3 ft.

box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.
box 140 in.

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB

Total
Rent/Mo
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46
600.46

Lease End
Date
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
1/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
1/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
1/31/2024

# of
months to
extend to
3-31-2025
12
12
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
12
14
12
12
12
12
14

Total cost to extend

current PA600468

New Total

Amount

7,205.52
7,205.52
8,406.44
8,406.44
7,205.52
7,205.52
7,205.52
7,205.52
7,205.52
7,205.52
7,205.52
8,406.44
7,205.52
7,205.52
8,406.44
7,205.52
7,205.52
7,205.52
7,205.52
8,406.44

R RV Vo e Vs ¥ e ¥ ¥ Y Y ¥ ¥ AV ¥ RV Y Vo S Vo V0 R Vo TR Vo i Vo

~$150,115.00

$ 193,335.24

$ 343,450.24



